Gaming/OC Memory
BOLT XR
KLEVV’s BOLT series is now returned with a refreshing look & improved performance! The new KLEVV BOLT XR DDR4
Gaming/OC Memory upholds the concise & low-key design style of BOLT family. By applying simple liner embossed patterns on
the re�ned aluminum heatsink surface, the new BOLT XR embodies the perfect interpretation of “Minimalism”.
With years of in-depth R&D experience in semiconductor industry, KLEVV makes every effort to bring the new BOLT XR to
the next level. Composed of thoroughly-screened memory chip/components with rigorous testing process & platform-level
veri�cation, KLEVV BOLT XR brings enhanced operating speed with unquestionable reliability/compatibility. Looking for an

Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
XMP 2.0
One-step OC
Support Intel/
AMD Platforms
QVL
Verified
Performance
Enhancing
Aluminum
Heat Spreader
Explore the
      New Era of Speed
Speed
3600
4000
EAN CodeProduct NumberCapacity
8GB(8x1)
16GB(16x1)
16GB(8x2)
KD48GU880-36A180B
KD48GU880-36A180C
KD4AGU880-36A180B
4895194966661
8GB(8x1) KD48GUA60-36A180B 4895194966876
4895194966685
16GB(8x2) KD48GUA60-36A180C 4895194966821
4895194966678
16GB(16x1) KD4AGUA80-36A180B 4895194967040
32GB(16x2)
16GB(8x2)
8GB(8x1)
KD4AGU880-36A180C
KD48GU880-40B190B
KD48GU880-40B190C
4895194966692
32GB(16x2) KD4AGUA80-36A180C 4895194967057
4895194966784
8GB(8x1) KD48GUA60-40B190B 4895194966845
4895194966791
16GB(8x2) KD48GUA60-40B190C 4895194966838
16GB(16x1) KD4AGUA80-40B190B 4895194966913
32GB(16x2) KD4AGUA80-40B190C 4895194966906
Form Factor
Capacity

QVL 인증을 통한 안정적인 메인스트림 마더보드,
플랫폼 호환
Features Ordering Information
XMP 2.0
원스텝 오버클러킹
Intel/AMD
플랫폼 지원
QVL
인증
업그레이드 된
성능
알루미늄
방열판
Explore the
      New Era of Speed
Specifications
Speed
3600
4000
EAN CodeProduct NumberCapacity
8GB(8x1)
16GB(16x1)
16GB(8x2)
KD48GU880-36A180B
KD48GU880-36A180C
KD4AGU880-36A180B
4895194966661
8GB(8x1) KD48GUA60-36A180B 4895194966876
4895194966685
16GB(8x2) KD48GUA60-36A180C 4895194966821
4895194966678
16GB(16x1) KD4AGUA80-36A180B 4895194967040
32GB(16x2)
16GB(8x2)
8GB(8x1)
KD4AGU880-36A180C
KD48GU880-40B190B
KD48GU880-40B190C
4895194966692
32GB(16x2) KD4AGUA80-36A180C 4895194967057
4895194966784
8GB(8x1) KD48GUA60-40B190B 4895194966845
4895194966791
16GB(8x2) KD48GUA60-40B190C 4895194966838
16GB(16x1) KD4AGUA80-40B190B 4895194966913
32GB(16x2) KD4AGUA80-40B190C 4895194966906
Form Factor
Capacity